S No.

© 00 N O O b~ WDN PP

A DA D DB W W WWWWWWWWNDNDNDNDDNDNDMDNDNDNMNNNERRPRERERERPRERPRPRERLPRE
W NP O O 0WW~NO OO WNPEPOOOOWNOOOOMM™MWDNEO OOOOWNOOOOM™MOWNDNDIPRELO

Niir Project Consultancy Services

Company Address: 106-E, KAMLA NAGAR, New Delhi-110007, India.
Tel: 91-11-23843955, 23845886
Mobile: +91 9097075054, +91 8800733955
Fax: 91-11-23845886 Email : npcs.india@gmail.com

Email : info@niir.org Website: www.niir.org , www.entrepreneurindia.co

Project Name

Abrasive Slabs for Knife Sharpening (Cement Based)
Abrasive Emery Cloth

Alumina Ceramics

Artificial Marbles

Asbestos Cement Pipes and Fitting for Building Sewerage and Drainage
Asbestos Rope Packaging

Automobile Rear View Mirrors for Two Wheelers
Automatic Brick Plant

Bentonite (Quarrying, Processing & Exporting)
Bentonite

Blue Silvering on Glass by Spray Method with Copper Coating
Brick Plant (Automatic)

Bricks From Desert Sands

Cement Bricks

Calcining Magnesite & Dead Brunt Maganese

Calcining Of Magnesite & Dead burnt Magnesium Oxide
Ceramic Foam Filters

Ceramic Foam Filters (Metallic based)

Ceramic Hotel Ware (Bone China)

Ceramic Media

Cleaning & Polishing of Cinema Projector

Ceramic Tiles

Corrugated Roofing Sheets from Agricultural Waste
Crockery Wares

Clinical Thermometers

Crystal Table Ware

Ceramic Coated Aluminium Thread Guides

Ceramic Cores and Tubes

Ceramic Firing/Decorative Tiles

Ceramic Thread Guide

Emery Stones of Floor Polishing

Enamel Wares (Plates & Hospital Wares)

Fibre Glass Industries Chopped Strand, Mats & Woven Roving
Fibre Glass

Fibre Glass Products

Fibre Glass Strainers

Ferrite Cores For Balun Deflection Components Coil Cores E & U
Glass Bangles & Glass Pressedwares

Glass Density & Specific Gravity Hydrometer

Glass Round Balls

Glass Ware (for Drinking Water)

Glazed Ceramic Tiles

Glass Wares

Project Cost Rate of
Return



S No. Project Name Project Cost Rate of

Return
44 Glass Wool -
45 Gold Silvering on Glass by Spray Method with Copper Coating -
46 Glass Vials -
47 Glass Bangles -
48 Glass Laboratory Apparatus -
49 Glass Sheet -
50 Glass Sheet For Window Panel -
51 Glass Syringes -
52 Glass Silvering -
53 Glass Tubes (Glass Shells) -
54 Glass Printing -
55 Glass Shells for GLS Lamps -
56 Glass Tumblers -
57 Glass Beads -
58 Glazed Ceramic-Tiles -
59 Glass Bottles -
60 Glass Bottles (Small Sizes) -
61 Glass Ampoules -
62 Glass Ampoules Filling Sealing -
63 Glass Balls -
64 Glass Bangles & Glass Pressed Wares -
65 Glass Products Like Bangles, Beads Marble From Waste Glass -
66 Hollow Glass Ware Industry -
67 Lead Oxide Crystal Glass Ware -
68 Laminated Glass Sheets -
69 Laminated Safety Glass -
70 Magnesite Bond Polishing Brickresin Bond Polishing Brick & Resin Bond Final Polish For Marble -
& Granite
71 Mirror Backing Plant -
72 Marble Granite Cutting & Polishing -
73 Tiles and Bricks (Managalore type) -
74 Malt Packaging -
75 Mineral Wool -
76 Micro Cover Glass & Slides from Glass Sheets -
77 Microscopic Slides & Covers -
78 Non Glazed Ceramic Tiles -
79 Quarrying Of Limestone -
80 Optical Lenses -
81 Optical Glass Grinding -
82 One Way Mirror -
83 Pre Cast Building Materials -
84 Porcelain Insulator (Electrical) -
85 Pre-Stressed Concrete Sleepers -
86 Paste for Refractory -
87 Quartz/Quartzite Powder -
88 Roofing Tiles -
89 Round Glass Marbles -
90 R.C.C. Poles (Cement Electric Poles) -
91 Spun Concrete Pipe Utilisation In Dist. Of Electrical Line -
92 Sanitary Products (Wash Basin, Bathroom Closets) -
93 Stone Ware Pipe -
94 Salt Glazed Stone Ware Pipes and Fittings -
95 Sanitary Ware (Sinks, Wash Basins) -
96 Semi Automatic Brick Plant -
97 Sewerage Pipe (Ceramic) -
98 Safety Glass by Chemical Process -
99 Scientific Laboratory Equipments (Glass Laboratory Apparatus, Glass Wares) -
100 Scientific Lense -
101 Sintered Brushes -
102 Synthetic Adhesive For Gum & Adhesives Decorative laminates, Bonding -
103 Table Wares, Ceramic Tiles & Sanitary Wares -
104 Toughened Glass Manufacture -
105 Bottling Plant -

106 Vacuum Flask/Thermo Flask -



1 No.

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

120
121

122
123

124

125

126

127
128

129

130

131

Project Name

Coal Washing Unit

Iron Ore Mining and Processing

Coal Mining

GLASS BOTTLE FROM SCRAP

MINERAL WOOL OR SLAG WOOL OR GLASS WOOL
LAMINATED SAFETY AND TOUGHENED GLASS MANUFACTURE
GLASS BOTTLES FOR COSMETICS

PVC Solvent Cement

GLASS BEEDS

Glass Beads For Road Marking and Painting
Tempering of Glass

Glass Tumbler and Bowl

Non-Vacuum Blood Collection Tube- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing
Plant

Tempered Glass used in Gas Stove

Glass Bottles for Nail Polish & Scent- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing
Plant

Blood Sample Storage Vessel Tube
Glass Vials- Manufacturing Plant, Detailed Project Report, Profile, Business Plan, Industry

Trends, Market Research, Survey, Manufacturing Process, Machinery, Raw Materials, Feasibility

Study, Investment Opportunities, Cost and Revenue, Plant Layout

Mobile Screen Protector (Tempered Glass for Mobile)- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for

Manufacturing Plant

Vials for Medicine (for Cosmetic & Other Injectable)- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for
Manufacturing Plant

Tempered Glass- Manufacturing Plant, Detailed Project Report, Profile, Business Plan, Industry
Trends, Market Research, Survey, Manufacturing Process, Machinery, Raw Materials, Feasibility

Study, Investment Opportunities, Cost and Revenue, Plant Layout

Tempered Glass for Smartphone- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant

Sunglasses- Manufacturing Plant, Detailed Project Report, Profile, Business Plan, Industry

Trends, Market Research, Survey, Manufacturing Process, Machinery, Raw Materials, Feasibility

Study, Investment Opportunities, Cost and Revenue, Plant Layout
PS Ria Vial- Manufacturing Plant, Detailed Project Report, Profile, Business Plan, Industry

Trends, Market Research, Survey, Manufacturing Process, Machinery, Raw Materials, Feasibility

Study, Investment Opportunities, Cost and Revenue, Plant Layout

Road Marking Glass Bead- Manufacturing Plant, Detailed Project Report, Profile, Business Plan,

Industry Trends, Market Research, Survey, Manufacturing Process, Machinery, Raw Materials,
Feasibility Study, Investment Opportunities, Cost and Revenue, Plant

Road Marking Glass Beads- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant

Project Cost Rate of
Return

Sun, 31 Aug 2025 09:04:09 +0000


http://www.tcpdf.org

