## **Niir Project Consultancy Services**

Company Address: 106-E, KAMLA NAGAR, New Delhi-110007, India.

Tel: 91-11-23843955, 23845886

Mobile: +91 9097075054, +91 8800733955

Fax: 91-11-23845886 Email: npcs.india@gmail.com

 ${\bf Email: info@niir.org~Website: www.niir.org~,~www.entrepreneurindia.co}$ 

S No.	Project Name	Project Cost	Rate of Return
1	Abrasive Slabs for Knife Sharpening (Cement Based)	-	
2	Abrasive Emery Cloth	-	
3	Alumina Ceramics	-	
4	Artificial Marbles	-	
5	Asbestos Cement Pipes and Fitting for Building Sewerage and Drainage	-	
6	Asbestos Rope Packaging	-	
7	Automobile Rear View Mirrors for Two Wheelers	-	
3	Automatic Brick Plant	-	
9	Bentonite (Quarrying, Processing & Exporting)	-	
10	Bentonite	-	
11	Blue Silvering on Glass by Spray Method with Copper Coating	-	
12	Brick Plant (Automatic)	-	
13	Bricks From Desert Sands	-	
14	Cement Bricks	-	
15	Calcining Magnesite & Dead Brunt Maganese	-	
16	Calcining Of Magnesite & Dead burnt Magnesium Oxide	-	
17	Ceramic Foam Filters	-	
18	Ceramic Foam Filters (Metallic based)	-	
19	Ceramic Hotel Ware (Bone China)	-	
20	Ceramic Media	-	
21	Cleaning & Polishing of Cinema Projector	-	
22	Ceramic Tiles	-	
23	Corrugated Roofing Sheets from Agricultural Waste	-	
24	Crockery Wares	-	
25	Clinical Thermometers	-	
26	Crystal Table Ware	-	
27	Ceramic Coated Aluminium Thread Guides	-	
28	Ceramic Cores and Tubes	-	
29	Ceramic Firing/Decorative Tiles	-	
30	Ceramic Thread Guide	-	
31	Emery Stones of Floor Polishing	-	
32	Enamel Wares (Plates & Hospital Wares)	-	
33	Fibre Glass Industries Chopped Strand, Mats & Woven Roving	-	
34	Fibre Glass	-	
35	Fibre Glass Products	-	
36	Fibre Glass Strainers	-	
37	Ferrite Cores For Balun Deflection Components Coil Cores E & U	-	
38	Glass Bangles & Glass Pressedwares	-	
39	Glass Density & Specific Gravity Hydrometer	-	
40	Glass Round Balls	-	
41	Glass Ware (for Drinking Water)	-	
42	Glazed Ceramic Tiles	-	
43	Glass Wares	-	

No.	Project Name	Project Cost	Rate of Return
44	Glass Wool	-	
45	Gold Silvering on Glass by Spray Method with Copper Coating	-	
46	Glass Vials	-	
47	Glass Bangles	-	
48	Glass Laboratory Apparatus	-	
49	Glass Sheet	-	
50	Glass Sheet For Window Panel	-	
51	Glass Syringes	-	
52	Glass Silvering	-	
53	Glass Tubes (Glass Shells)	-	
54	Glass Printing	-	
55	Glass Shells for GLS Lamps	-	
56	Glass Tumblers	-	
57	Glass Beads	-	
58	Glazed Ceramic-Tiles	-	
59	Glass Bottles	-	
60	Glass Bottles (Small Sizes)	-	
61	Glass Ampoules	-	
62	Glass Ampoules Filling Sealing	-	
63	Glass Balls	-	
64	Glass Bangles & Glass Pressed Wares	-	
65	Glass Products Like Bangles, Beads Marble From Waste Glass	-	
66	Hollow Glass Ware Industry	-	
67	Lead Oxide Crystal Glass Ware	-	
68	Laminated Glass Sheets	-	
69	Laminated Safety Glass	-	
70	Magnesite Bond Polishing Brickresin Bond Polishing Brick & Resin Bond Final Polish For Marble & Granite	-	
71	Mirror Backing Plant	-	
 72	Marble Granite Cutting & Polishing	-	
73	Tiles and Bricks (Managalore type)	-	
74	Malt Packaging	-	
75	Mineral Wool	-	
76	Micro Cover Glass & Slides from Glass Sheets	_	
77	Microscopic Slides & Covers	_	
78	Non Glazed Ceramic Tiles	_	
79	Quarrying Of Limestone	_	
80	Optical Lenses	_	
81	Optical Glass Grinding		
82	One Way Mirror	-	
83	Pre Cast Building Materials	-	
os 84	Porcelain Insulator (Electrical)	-	
0 <del>4</del> 85	Pre-Stressed Concrete Sleepers	-	
	·	-	
86 97	Paste for Refractory	-	
87 。。	Quartz/Quartzite Powder	-	
88	Roofing Tiles	-	
89	Round Glass Marbles	-	
90	R.C.C. Poles (Cement Electric Poles)	-	
91	Spun Concrete Pipe Utilisation In Dist. Of Electrical Line	-	
92	Sanitary Products (Wash Basin, Bathroom Closets)	-	
93	Stone Ware Pipe	-	
94	Salt Glazed Stone Ware Pipes and Fittings	-	
95	Sanitary Ware (Sinks, Wash Basins)	-	
96	Semi Automatic Brick Plant	-	
97	Sewerage Pipe (Ceramic)	-	
98	Safety Glass by Chemical Process	-	
99	Scientific Laboratory Equipments (Glass Laboratory Apparatus, Glass Wares)	-	
100	Scientific Lense	-	
101	Sintered Brushes	-	
102	Synthetic Adhesive For Gum & Adhesives Decorative laminates, Bonding	-	
103	Table Wares, Ceramic Tiles & Sanitary Wares	-	
104	Toughened Glass Manufacture	-	
105	Bottling Plant	-	
106	Vacuum Flask/Thermo Flask	-	

No.	Project Name	Project Cost	Rate of Return
107	Coal Washing Unit	-	
108	Iron Ore Mining and Processing	-	
109	Coal Mining	-	
110	GLASS BOTTLE FROM SCRAP	-	
111	MINERAL WOOL OR SLAG WOOL OR GLASS WOOL		
112	LAMINATED SAFETY AND TOUGHENED GLASS MANUFACTURE		
113	GLASS BOTTLES FOR COSMETICS		
114	PVC Solvent Cement		
115	GLASS BEEDS	-	
116	Glass Beads For Road Marking and Painting	-	
117	Tempering of Glass	-	
118	Glass Tumbler and Bowl	-	
119	Non-Vacuum Blood Collection Tube- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
120	Tempered Glass used in Gas Stove	-	
121	Glass Bottles for Nail Polish & Scent- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
122	Blood Sample Storage Vessel Tube	-	
123	Glass Vials- Manufacturing Plant, Detailed Project Report, Profile, Business Plan, Industry Trends, Market Research, Survey, Manufacturing Process, Machinery, Raw Materials, Feasibility Study, Investment Opportunities, Cost and Revenue, Plant Layout	-	
124	Mobile Screen Protector (Tempered Glass for Mobile)- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
125	Vials for Medicine (for Cosmetic & Other Injectable)- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
126	Tempered Glass- Manufacturing Plant, Detailed Project Report, Profile, Business Plan, Industry Trends, Market Research, Survey, Manufacturing Process, Machinery, Raw Materials, Feasibility Study, Investment Opportunities, Cost and Revenue, Plant Layout	-	
127	Tempered Glass for Smartphone- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
128	Sunglasses- Manufacturing Plant, Detailed Project Report, Profile, Business Plan, Industry Trends, Market Research, Survey, Manufacturing Process, Machinery, Raw Materials, Feasibility Study, Investment Opportunities, Cost and Revenue, Plant Layout	-	
129	PS Ria Vial- Manufacturing Plant, Detailed Project Report, Profile, Business Plan, Industry Trends, Market Research, Survey, Manufacturing Process, Machinery, Raw Materials, Feasibility Study, Investment Opportunities, Cost and Revenue, Plant Layout	-	
130	Road Marking Glass Bead- Manufacturing Plant, Detailed Project Report, Profile, Business Plan, Industry Trends, Market Research, Survey, Manufacturing Process, Machinery, Raw Materials, Feasibility Study, Investment Opportunities, Cost and Revenue, Plant	-	
131	Road Marking Glass Beads- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	

Sun, 31 Aug 2025 09:04:09 +0000